GE Water Technologies Household Water Group has been at
the forefront of the water treatment industry for three decades,
and we continue to lead the way with our ongoing research
and development. Our commitment to quality, customer service,
and leading-edge technology means that you can expect
reliable products that meet and exceed your water-treatment
needs.
GE Water Technologies is the premier point-of-use

Built on GE Water Technologies Products
Innovative, Proven Membrane
Technology Ensures RO Performance
2
3
B
C
A E
D
MODELMODEL AA BB CC DD EE
TFM-18 1.50 11.75 10.00 0.875 0.678
TFM-24 1.80 11.75 10.00 0.875 0.678
TFM-36 1.80 11.75 10.00 0.875 0.678
TFM-50 1.80 11.75 10.00 0.875 0.678
TFM-75 1.80 11.75 10.00 0.875 0.678
TFM-100 1.80 11.75 10.00 0.875 0.678
CTA-10 1.80 11.75 10.00 0.875 0.678
CTA-16 1.80 11.75 10.00 0.875 0.678
TLC-150 1.80 11.75 10.00 0.875 0.678
Size Specifications
Residential Reverse Osmosis ElementsResidential Reverse Osmosis Elements
Residential Thin-Film Membrane RO Elements
PART
NUMBER
PART
NUMBER
AVERAGE NaCI
REJECTION (%)
AVERAGE NaCI
REJECTION (%)
PERMEATE FLOW*
gpd @ 65 psi
PERMEATE FLOW*
gpd @ 65 psiMODELMODEL
1220188 TFM-18* 98.0 18
1220189 TFM-24* 98.0 24
1220190 TFM-36* 98.0 36
1204694 TFM-50* 98.0 50
1204487 TFM-75** 96.0 75
1221122 TFM-100**  96.0 100
1233581 TLC-150 93.0 150
PART
NUMBER

GE Water Technologies offers a complete line of encapsulated membranes for use in residential and light commercial
applications.
Encapsulated Models
PART
NUMBER
PART
NUMBER
AVERAGE NaCI
REJECTION (%)
AVERAGE NaCI
REJECTION (%)
PERMEATE FLOW*
gpd @ 65 psi
PERMEATE FLOW*
gpd @ 65 psiMODELMODEL
1220542 TFM-18EN 98.0 18
1223056 TFM-24EN 98.0 24
1220541 TFM-36EN 98.0 36
1220538 TFM-50EN 98.0 50
1220539 TFM-75EN 96.0 75
1225828 TFM-100EN  96.0 100
1234409 TLC-150EN 93.0 150
Encapsulated Models With Brine Flow Control
PART
NUMBER
PART
NUMBER
AVERAGE NaCI
REJECTION (%)
AVERAGE NaCI
REJECTION (%)MODELMODEL
1220545 TFM-18EB 98.0 18
1220537 TFM-24EB 98.0 24
1220549 TFM-36EB 98.0 36
1220536 TFM-50EB 98.0 50
1223077 TFM-75EB 96.0 75
1238189 TFM-100EB  96.0 100
1234408 TLC-150EB 93.0 150
Specifications are based on 500 mg/L NaCl solution at 65 psi inlet pressure (4.8 bar),
25˚C, 15% recovery after 24 hours.  Individual element flux may vary ± 15%.
PERMEATE FLOW*

Melt-Blown Technology
Ensures High Performance
Carbon Block Design for
Quality and Convenience
A Wide Range of Filters for All Residential Water Needs
Particle Range Filtration
6
Residential Filter CartridgesResidential Filter Cartridges
Nominal Rated Filters for Sediment Removal
GE Water Technologies line of MB filters offer superior performance and lead the market in price and value.
MODEL
NUMBER
MODEL
NUMBER MICRONMICRONFILTER TYPEFILTER TYPE
MB-01-10 1013238 Sediment  1 2.5 x 9.875 / 6.35 x 25.08
MB-01-20 1013239 Sediment  1 2.5 x 20 / 6.35 x 50.8
MB-05-10 1013231 Sediment  5 2.5 x 9.875 / 6.35 x 25.08
MB-05-20 1013240 Sediment  5 2.5 x 20 / 6.35 x 50.8
MB-10-10 1013241 Sediment  10 2.5 x 9.875 / 6.35 x 25.08
MB-10-20 1013242 Sediment  10 2.5 x 20 / 6.35 x 50.8
MB-25-10 1013232 Sediment  25 2.5 x 9.875 / 6.35 x 25.08
MB-25-20 1013243 Sediment  25 2.5 x 20 / 6.35 x 50.8
PART
NUMBER
PART
NUMBER SIZE IN/CMSIZE IN/CM